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Devesh Aggarwal (Imperial) v Charlie Bird (Manchester) 0 W

Kavit Yasvanim (Warwick) v Jude Bowman (Loughborough) 1 0

Matthew Davison (Lancaster) v Parvan Singh (Nottingham) 1 0

Paul Niu (Imperial) v Banjo Bemand (Bath) W 0

Jaspal Kang (Warwick) v Hanbo Zhang (Manchester) 1 0

James Parkinson (Warwick) v Yash Runghoo (Imperial) 0 1

Ben Cooper (Lancaster) v Ashin Abraham (Bristol) 1 0

Jonny Pugsley (Bath) v Louis Henderson-Carter (Bristol) 1 0

Chorus Yuen (UCL) v Monti Simpson (Nottingham) 1 0

Federico Sirolla (Bath) v David Calvache Canadas (Lancaster) 0 W

Yilin Lu (UCL) v Hamza Uddin (Loughborough) 1 0

Tomasz Zychowicz (Manchester) v Tom Higginson (Bristol) 1 0

James Cain (Loughborough) v Aadi Konidena (Imperial) 1 0

Keerath Dhariwal (Manchester) v Ethan Connor (Loughborough) 0 1

Pavarith Thiamchivasin (Nottingham) v Cedric Huang (UCL) W 0

Jakub Lewicki (Warwick) v Ryan Allington (Loughborough) 0 1

Ben Anastasi (Lancaster) v Charlie Bird (Manchester) 0 1

Sam Martin (Bath) v Kavit Yasvanim (Warwick) 0 1

Adam Johnson (Imperial) v Matthew Davison (Lancaster) 1 0

Tom Wood (Nottingham) v Paul Niu (Imperial) 1 0

Jai Parekh (Bristol) v Jaspal Kang (Warwick) 0 1

Olivia Warner (Bath) v Yash Runghoo (Imperial) 0 1

Zikun Gan (UCL) v Ben Cooper (Lancaster) 0 1

Jonathan Wong (Loughborough) v Jonny Pugsley (Bath) 0 1

Ben Wornes (Manchester) v Chorus Yuen (UCL) 1 0

Bobak Mivehchi (Manchester) v David Calvache Canadas (Lancaster) 0 1

Elliott Wooden (Warwick) v Yilin Lu (UCL) 1 0

Liam Du Ross (Nottingham) v Tomasz Zychowicz (Manchester) 0 1

Sheng Yao Hsu (UCL) v James Cain (Loughborough) 1 0

Dipayan Chowdhury (Imperial) v Ethan Connor (Loughborough) 0 1

Emma Mysiuk (Lancaster) v Pavarith Thiamchivasin (Nottingham) 0 1

Ryan Allington (Loughborough) v Kavit Yasvanim (Warwick) 0 1

Tom Wood (Nottingham) v Ben Cooper (Lancaster) 1 0

Jonny Pugsley (Bath) v Elliott Wooden (Warwick) 0 1

Sheng Yao Hsu (UCL) v Pavarith Thiamchivasin (Nottingham) 1 0

Zero-Loss Bracket Round 3 (Best of 1)

Zero-Loss Bracket Round 1 (Best of 1)

Zero-Loss Bracket Round 2 (Best of 1)



Zikun Gan (UCL) v Cedric Huang (UCL) W 0

Olivia Warner (Bath) v Keerath Dhariwal (Manchester) 1 0

Jai Parekh (Bristol) v Aadi Konidena (Imperial) 1 0

Paul Niu (Imperial) v Tom Higginson (Bristol) 1 0

Matthew Davison (Lancaster) v Hamza Uddin (Loughborough) 1 0

Sam Martin (Bath) v Federico Sirolla (Bath) W 0

Ben Anastasi (Lancaster) v Monti Simpson (Nottingham) 1 0

Jakub Lewicki (Warwick) v Louis Henderson-Carter (Bristol) 0 1

Emma Mysiuk (Lancaster) v Ashin Abraham (Bristol) 0 1

Dipayan Chowdhury (Imperial) v James Parkinson (Warwick) 0 1

James Cain (Loughborough) v Hanbo Zhang (Manchester) 0 1

Liam Du Ross (Nottingham) v Banjo Bemand (Bath) W 0

Yilin Lu (UCL) v Parvan Singh (Nottingham) 1 0

Bobak Mivehchi (Manchester) v Jude Bowman (Loughborough) 0 1

Chorus Yuen (UCL) v Devesh Aggarwal (Imperial) W 0

Zikun Gan (UCL) v Olivia Warner (Bath) 1 0

Jai Parekh (Bristol) v Paul Niu (Imperial) 0 1

Matthew Davison (Lancaster) v Sam Martin (Bath) 0 1

Ben Anastasi (Lancaster) v Louis Henderson-Carter (Bristol) 1 0

Ashin Abraham (Bristol) v James Parkinson (Warwick) 1 0

Hanbo Zhang (Manchester) v Liam Du Ross (Nottingham) 0 1

Yilin Lu (UCL) v Jude Bowman (Loughborough) 1 0

Chorus Yuen (UCL) v Jonathan Wong (Loughborough) 0 1

Ben Wornes (Manchester) v Zikun Gan (UCL) 1 0

David Calvache Canadas (Lancaster) v Paul Niu (Imperial) 0 1

Tomasz Zychowicz (Manchester) v Sam Martin (Bath) 0 1

Ethan Connor (Loughborough) v Ben Anastasi (Lancaster) 0 1

Charlie Bird (Manchester) v Ashin Abraham (Bristol) 1 0

Adam Johnson (Imperial) v Liam Du Ross (Nottingham) 0 1

Jaspal Kang (Warwick) v Yilin Lu (UCL) 1 0

Yash Runghoo (Imperial) v Jonathan Wong (Loughborough) 1 0

Ben Wornes (Manchester) v Paul Niu (Imperial) 1 0

Sam Martin (Bath) v Ben Anastasi (Lancaster) 0 1

Charlie Bird (Manchester) v Liam Du Ross (Nottingham) 0 1

Jaspal Kang (Warwick) v Yash Runghoo (Imperial) 0 1

One-Loss Bracket Round 2 (Best of 1)

One-Loss Bracket Round 3 (Best of 1)

One-Loss Bracket Round 4 (Best of 1)

One-Loss Bracket Round 1 (Best of 1)



Ryan Allington (Loughborough) v Ben Wornes (Manchester) 0 1

Ben Cooper (Lancaster) v Ben Anastasi (Lancaster) 1 0

Jonny Pugsley (Bath) v Liam Du Ross (Nottingham) 1 0

Pavarith Thiamchivasin (Nottingham) v Yash Runghoo (Imperial) 1 0

Ben Wornes (Manchester) v Ben Cooper (Lancaster) 1 0

Jonny Pugsley (Bath) v Pavarith Thiamchivasin (Nottingham) 0 1

Elliott Wooden (Warwick) v Ben Wornes (Manchester) 1 0

Tom Wood (Nottingham) v Pavarith Thiamchivasin (Nottingham) 1 0

Kavit Yasvanim (Warwick) v Tom Wood (Nottingham) 1 0

Elliott Wooden (Warwick) v Sheng Yao Hsu (UCL) 0 1

Elliott Wooden (Warwick) v Tom Wood (Nottingham) 1 0

Kavit Yasvanim (Warwick) v Sheng Yao Hsu (UCL) 1 0

Sheng Yao Hsu (UCL) v Elliott Wooden (Warwick) 0 1

Kavit Yasvanim (Warwick) v Elliott Wooden (Warwick) 2 1

One-Loss Bracket Round 5 (Best of 1)

Zero-Loss Bracket Round 5 (Best of 1)

One-Loss Bracket Round 6 (Best of 1)

Final (Best of 3, winner of Zero-Loss Bracket starts 1-0 up)

One-Loss Bracket Round 7 (Best of 1)

Zero-Loss Bracket Final (Best of 1)

One-Loss Bracket Round 8 (Best of 1)

One-Loss Bracket Final (Best of 1)


